DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0011795959 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
508.00 CHF
Difference

€  3.46%(17.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0011795959

DOKA

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

2,246 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

507.00 CHF (505)
508.00 CHF (250)
497.00 CHF
508.00 CHF
497.00 CHF
491.00 CHF
503.862561 CHF
4,693
2,364,627.00
308

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41773738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011795959&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011795959&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f4f7cddf3a56c8a40c3b86a724fc38d1c1d8b85732b876a6ae2e043bba6d54b&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=58ecd6c4d212d0a8d&time=1723352485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2ce1c3f61a8fde95b0958e2d341cc96282c66daa498499b943a2c2f942d03d4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=44811a367aabc3271&time=1723352485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f4fc3bc61532fbfefdbcb4a2c880673557810599008ddc1893e75fe1d076644&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31db516347e0868fa&time=1723352485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16807afa1383d329c4b2000a5254d074b432086d7f027456ed3b7df43fbffd5c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=99fb1f330acc96192&time=1723352485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ddbfdc344ab9327a55e73f639771050a211a3e6ddebd9596e0e08afdac35add&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02bd84cede99331fc&time=1723352485&tool=RSC

DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price

508.00 CHF

Difference €  3.46%(17.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0011795959
Symbol DOKA
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,246 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 507.00 CHF (505)
Ask (Ask size) 508.00 CHF (250)
Open 497.00 CHF
High 508.00 CHF
Low 497.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 491.00 CHF
VWAP 503.862561 CHF
Volume (pcs) 4,693
Trading volume 2,364,627.00
Number of trades 308
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.78% +22.41% -20.50%
Perf (abs.) +73.00 +93.00 -131.00
Beta 0.76 0.80 1.08
Volatility = 22.59 26.26 28.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

Exchange [F]

496.00 CHF (3,941)
499.62 CHF (4,424)
484.67 CHF (4,303)
458.41 CHF (4,648)

535.00 CHF (2024/07/30)
418.00 CHF (2024/01/19)
535.00 CHF (2024/07/30)
401.00 CHF (2023/10/26)

ERSTE

Group

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/08/ 17:31 508.00 CHF  2.36 308
Exchange 09
London Stock 2024/02/ 17:05 449.1165 CHF 0.22 1
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:09 636.00 EUR  0.01 8

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 18:29 578.42USD  0.03 1
Issues 01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0011795959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5441062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10418203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10418203

DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

dormakabarz

Contact Details

DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

Hofwisenstrasse 24 - 8153 Ruemlang
Telefon: +41-44-818-90-11

Fax: +

E-mail: info@dormakaba.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Till Reuter
Alex Housten
Carsten Franke
Christina

Johansson

Magin
Guardiola

Stefano Zocca

Steve Bewick

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Ludwig
Gummert

Stephanie
Brecht-Bergen

Yun Liu

Ines Poschel

Jens Birgersson

Kenneth
Lochiatto

Michael Regelski

Thomas
Aebischer

Svein Richard
Brandtzeeg

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@dormakaba.com
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